/2. Wheelabrator Technologies Inc.

A Waste Management Company

2017 Holiday Schedule
Household Hazardous Waste — City of Plantation

Wheelabrator South Broward will be closed on the following
days for household hazardous, electronics and bulk waste drop
off services:

New Year’s Day — Sunday, 1/1/17, (closed Saturday, 12/31/16)

Martin Luther King Day — Monday, 1/17/17 (closed Saturday, 1/14/17)
Easter — Sunday, 4/16/17 (closed Saturday, 4/15/17)

Memorial Day — Monday, 5/29/17 (closed Saturday, 5/27/17)
Independence Day — Tuesday 7/4/17 (closed Saturday, 7/1/17)

Labor Day — Monday, 9/4/17 (closed Saturday, 9/2/17)

Thanksgiving — Thursday, 11/23/17 (closed Saturday, 11/25/17)
Christmas — Monday, 12/25/17 (closed 12/23/17)

New Year’s Day — Monday, 1/1/18 (closed 12/31/17)



